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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

William Ritchie
James Moskowitz
James Cha

Keith Lau

Stefan Lotz
Christopher Manis
Jeremy Chan
Phelix Tang
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Colton Moness

Club

Hamilton SC

Granite Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Skate Winnipeg

Reaghan Fortin

b

SKATECANADA

Prince Albert SC Corp.
Thornhill FSC
YRSA WC
Thornhill FSC
Granite Club
Date:

20-Aug-2021

August Performance Opportunity

Section
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4:14:50PM
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21.55
19.12
17.94
16.47

(August Hubs)
August 19 to 22, 2021

Pre-Novice Men

SP

@
@
©)
4
©)
©)
(6)
@)
®

Category Result Summary

FP Points
4111 (1) 65.45
3559 (3 59.88
3858 (2 58.51
3536  (4) 55.97
2131 (5 34.65

21.55
19.12
17.94
16.47
Deanna Tomietto
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